
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TITLE PLACE TIME
Saturday November 19 Foothill Scrimmage (V) Foothill TBA
Tuesday November 29 Paradise (JV,V) Anderson 4:30/7:30
Thur-Sat December 1-3 Durham Tournament (JV, V) Durham TBA
Tuesday December 6 Willows (JV, V) Anderson 4:30/7:30
Thur-Sat December 8-10 Central Valley Tournament (JV, V) Central Valley TBA
Tuesday December 13 Toys For Tots Game vs. Corning (JV, V) Anderson 4:30/7:30
Thur-Sat December 15-17 Anderson Home Tournament (JV, V) Anderson TBA
Tues-Thurs December 20-22 Los Molinos Tournament (JV) Los Molinos TBA
Thursday Decemeber 29 Red Bluff (V) Anderson 5:30
Wednesday January 4 Live Oak (JV, V) Anderson 4:30/7:30
Tues-Thurs January 5-7 Corning Tournament (JV, V) Corning TBA
League:
Tuesday January 10 Lassen (JV,V) Lassen 4:00/5:30
Fri January 13 West Valley (JV,V) Anderson 6:00/7:30
Tues January 17 Central Valley (JV,V) Anderson 6:00/7:30
Fri January 20 Yreka (JV,V) * Anderson 4:30/7:30
Tues January 24 Uprep (JV,V) Uprep 6:00/7:30
Fri January 27 West Valley (JV,V) West Valley 6:00/7:30
Wed February 1 Lassen (JV,V) Anderson 4:00/5:30
Fri Feb. 3 Yreka (JV,V) Yreka 4:30/7:30
Wed Feb. 8/22 Central Valley (JV,V) Central Valley 6:00/7:30
Fri February 10 Uprep (JV,V) Anderson 6:00/7:30
Wed February 8 Central Valley (JV,V) Central Valley 6:00/7:30



Fri February 10 U-Prep (JV,V) Anderson 6:00/7:30

Principal: Tom Safford, Ext 20001
Athletic Administrator: Steve Hitchko, ext 20003
Athletic Director: John Stewart, ext 20327
Varsity Coach: Brian Long, ext 20321
JV Coach: John Chase
Colors/Mascot: Blue & Gold / Cubs
Updated: 12/14/2022

* Denotes Homecoming



DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TITLE PLACE TIME
Saturday November 19 Anderson Scrimmage(All 3 Levels) Anderson 10:00 AM
Tuesday Nov. 29 Paradise (JV, V) Anderson 3:00/6:00
Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 1-3 Tip-Off Classic (JV, V) Anderson T.B.A.
Tuesday December 6 Willows (JV, V) Anderson 3:00/6:00
Thurs.-Fri Dec. 8-9 Woodland Tournament (V) Woodland T.B.A.
Fri.-Sat. Dec 9-10 Nothing But Net (Frosh) Anderson T.B.A.
Monday Dec 12 Winters (JV, V) Winters 5:30/7:00
Monday Dec 12 Corning - Toys for Tots (Frosh) Anderson 4:30
Tuesday Dec 13 Corning - Toys for Tots (JV, V) Anderson 3:00/6:00
Thursday Dec. 15-17 CV Tournament (Frosh) Central Valley T.B.A.
Thursday Dec.15 Wheatland (JV, V) Wheatland 5:30/7:00
Friday Dec. 16 Lindhurst (JV, V) Olivehurst 5:30/7:00
Wed.-Fri. Dec. 28-30 West Coast Jamboree (V) Concord T.B.A.
Wednesday Jan. 4 Live Oak (JV, V) Anderson 3:00/6:00
Thur.-Sat. Jan. 5-7 West Valley Tourney (JV) West Valley T.B.A.
Monday Jan. 9 Los Molinos (V) Anderson 6:00
League Games:

Wed January 11 Lassen Anderson 4:30/6:00/7:30
Fri January 13 West Valley West Valley 4:30/6:00/7:30
Wed January 18 Central Valley Central Valley 6:00/7:30
Thur January 19 Yreka (Frosh Only) Anderson 6:00
Fri January 20 Yreka (Homecoming, JV/V) Anderson 3:00/6:00
Wed January 25 U-Prep Anderson 6:00/7:30



Fri Jan. 27 West Valley Anderson 4:30/6:00/7:30
Tues Jan. 31 Lassen Lassen 4:30/6:00/7:30
Thur February 2 Yreka (Frosh Only) Yreka 4:30
Fri February 3 Yreka (JV/V) Yreka 3:00/6:00
Tues Feb 7 Central Valley Anderson 6:00/7:30
Fri Feb 10 U-Prep U-Prep 6:00/7:30
Playoff Dates:
Tuesday Feb 14 Round 1 NSCIF Playoffs
Thursday Feb 16 Round 2 NSCIF Playoffs
Tuesday Feb. 21 Semi-Finals
Fri. or Sat. Feb. 24/25 Section Finals

Principal: Tom Safford, ext 20001
Athletic Administrator: Steve Hitchko, ext 20003
Athletic Director: John Stewart, ext 20011
Varsity Coach: Jeremiah Jones, ext 20013
Vasity Assistant: Rich Billingsley
JV Coach: Brian Parker, ext 10006
Frosh Coach: Kiley Johnson
Updated: 1/9/23



DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TITLE PLACE TIME
Mon Nov 28 Los Molinos Los Molinos 3:15
Tues Nov 29 Oroville Anderson High School 3:15
Thurs Dec 1 Willows Willows 3:15
Mon Dec 5 Orland Orland 3:15
Wed Dec 7 Gridley Gridley 3:15
Fri-Sat Dec 9-10 Foothill Tourney Redding Soccer Park TBA
Tues Dec 13 Enterprise Enterprise 3:15
Thurs Dec 15 Pierce Anderson High School 3:15
Tues Dec 20 Foothill Foothill 2:30
League Games:
TuesdayJan 10 Lassen Anderson High School 3:15
Thurs Jan. 12 Uprep Anderson High School 3:15
Tues Jan 17 Central Valley Anderson High School 3:15
Thurs Jan 19 Yreka Anderson High School 3:15
Tues Jan 24 West Valley Anderson High School 3:15
Thurs Jan 26 Lassen Lassen 5:15
Tues Jan 31 Uprep Uprep 5:15
Thurs Feb 2 Central Valley Central Valley 5:15
Tues Feb 7 Yreka Yreka 5:15
Thurs Feb 9 West Valley Redding Soccer Park 6:00

PLAYOFF DATES:



Thurs Feb. 16 Round 1
Tues Feb. 21 Round 2
Tues Feb 23 Semi-Finals
Sat Feb. 25 Finals
Note: when there is only one field (@Lassen, Yerka, Uprep): 1st round league Girls play first/2nd round boys
play first.

Principal: Tom Safford, ext 20001
Athletic Administrator: Steve Hitchko, ext 20003
Athletic Director: John Stewart, ext 20011
Girls' Coach: Stacy DeMoss

Derek Jones
Colors/Mascot: Blue & Gold / Cubs
Updated:1/9 JS



DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TITLE PLACE TIME
Mon Nov 28 Los Molinos Los Molinos 5:15
Tues Nov 29 Oroville Anderson High School 5:15
Thurs Dec 1 Willows Willows 5:15
Mon Dec 5 Orland Orland 5:15
Wed Dec 7 Gridley Gridley 5:15
Fri-Sat Dec 9-10 Red Bluff Red Bluff TBA
Tues Dec 13 Enterprise Enterprise 5:15
Thurs Dec 15 Pierce Anderson High School 5:15
League Games:
Tuesday Jan 10 Lassen Anderson High School 5:15
Thurs Jan 12 Uprep Anderson High School 5:15
Tues Jan 17 Central Valley Anderson High School 5:15
Thurs Jan 19 Yreka Yreka 5:15
Tues Jan 24 West Valley Anderson High School 5:15
Thurs Jan 26 Lassen Lassen 3:15
Tues Jan 31 Uprep Uprep 3:15
Thurs Feb 2 Central Valley Central Valley 3:15
Tues Feb 7 Yreka Anderson High School 3:15
Thurs Feb 9 West Valley Redding Soccer Park 6:00
PLAYOFF DATES:
Thurs Feb. 16 Round 1
Tues Feb. 21 Round 2
Tues Feb. 23 Semi-Finals
Sat Feb. 25 Finals
Note: when there is only one field (@Lassen, Yerka, Uprep): 1st round league Girls play first/2nd round boys

play first.

Principal: Tom Safford, ext 20001
Athletic Administrator: Steve Hitchko, ext 20003
Athletic Director: John Stewart, ext 20011
Boy's Coach: Eric Hinson

John Stweart
Colors/Mascot: Blue & Gold / Cubs
Updated: 12/14/22



DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT TITLE PLACE TIME
Sat Dec. 3 "Doc" Peterson Tournament (V) Orland 9:00 AM
Fri/Sat Dec. 2,3 Kyle Davis "Battle of the Basin" Trintiy 9:00 AM
Sat Dec. 3 Cardinal Novice Kickoff (JV) Corning 9:00 AM
Wed Dec. 7 Orland Dual (V,JV) Orland 5:00 PM
Fri/Sat Dec. 9,10 Modoc North East Classic (V) Alturas 1:00 PM
Sat Dec. 10 Paradise Tournament (JV) Paradise 9:00 AM
Sat. Dec. 17,18 Brett Fafard Memorial Invite(JV) Vacaville 9:00 AM
Fri/Sat Dec. 16,17 Winter Kickoff (V) Grants Pass 11:00 AM
Fri/Sat Jan. 6,7 Nor Cal Championship(V,JVWORK) Anderson 11:00 AM
Wed Jan 12 West Valley, U-prep Duals (V, JV) Central Valley 2:00 PM
Sat Jan. 14 Wolf Pack Novice Duals (V,JV) Shasta (Redding) 9:00 AM
Sat Jan. 14 North Coast Classic (V,JV) Eureka 9:00 PM
Mon Jan. 16 Reed King Duals Sparks 10:00 AM
Sat Jan. 21 Maria Carillo Puma Classic (V) Santa Rosa 9:00 AM
Wed Jan. 25 Lassen, Central Valley Duals (V, JV) Anderson 2:00 PM
Sat Jan. 28 North Valley Championships (JV) Orland 9:00 AM
Sat Jan. 28 Overfelt Classic (V) San Jose 9:00 AM
Tues Feb. 7 N.A.L. Championships (V, JV) TBA 3:00 PM
Sat Feb 11 N.S.C.I.F. DIV. II Champs (V) TBA 9:00 AM
Fri/Sat Feb 17,18 N.S.C.I.F. Masters (V) Chico 12:00 PM
Fri/Sat Feb. 23,25 CA State Championships (V) Bakersfield 9:00 AM



Principal: Tom Safford, ext 20001
Athletic Administrator: Steve Hitchco, ext 20003
Athletic Director: John Stewart, ext 20011
Head Coach: Jim Penick, ext 20510
JV Coach: Jacob Stout, ext 20116
Colors/Mascot: Blue & Gold / Cubs

Updated: 12/7/22


